
10	-	95
8	-	3/0

6	-	35
10	-	2

53,0
138,0
23,0
17,0
14,0
18,0
7,0

LATÃO

20
212,00

DATASHEET

GLV	-	HOTLINE	CLAMPS
GLV-95

Description

Purpose:	For	interconnecting	medium	voltage	network	in	copper,	aluminum	AC	or	AAC	cables	(with	or	without
stirrup)	to	the	connection	of	a	fuse,	transformer	or	knife	switch.
Characteristics:	High	electrical	conductivity	and	tightening	connection.
Application:	Power	distribution	networks	(low	and	medium	voltage).
Material:	Bronze,	brass	or	aluminum	alloy.
Application	Tool:	Hot	stick.

Datasheet

Conductors

					Principal
									mm²
									AWG/MCM
					Derivação
									mm²
									AWG/MCM
Dimensions	(mm)

					L
					A
					C
					D
					Ø	E
					ØF
					Ø	G
Material

Package

					Qtd	/	Emb
					Peso	Unit.	(g)


