

212.00

GLV - HOTLINE CLAMPS

GLV-95

Description

Purpose: For interconnecting medium voltage network in copper, aluminum AC or AAC cables (with or without stirrup) to the connection of a fuse, transformer or knife switch.

Characteristics: High electrical conductivity and tightening connection.

Application: Power distribution networks (low and medium voltage).

Material: Bronze, brass or aluminum alloy.

Application Tool: Hot stick.



Datasheet

Peso Unit. (g)

Conductors	
Principal	
mm²	10 - 95
AWG/MCM	8 - 3/0
Derivação	
mm²	6 - 35
AWG/MCM	10 - 2
Dimensions (mm)	
L	53,0
A	138,0
C	23,0
D	17,0
Ø E	14,0
ØF	18,0
ØG	7,0
Material	LATÃO
Package	
Qtd / Emb	20